
CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID AMOUNT
Killebrew, Inc.    Rejected for EBOP (Sec. 26.5-183) compliance. $1,683,309.20 *

Florida Safety Contractors, Inc. $1,767,710.00
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. $1,782,827.00
JVS Contracting, Inc. $1,879,072.00
Dallas I Corp. $2,092,978.20
Westra Construction Corp $2,159,957.20
Woodruff & Sons, Inc. $2,605,803.69
Crisdel Group, Inc. $2,833,333.00

Bids Received By: Jim Greiner         

Jim Greiner, P.E.
City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department
306 E. Jackson Street - 4N
Tampa, FL  33602

City of Tampa
BID TABULATION

Notice of Intent to Award:  Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award 
the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation.  A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not 
later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article 
V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.

Contract 18-C-00028 Palma Ceia Water Main Replacement – Phase II

Bid Opening - September 04, 2018
Posted September 04, 2018    (Updated January 04, 2019)


	Sheet1

